
Namibian Practical Shooting Association

Host Date Event COF Level

CWSC Saturday, 11 March 2023 1st NAPSA Nationals Handgun Day 1 10-12 II

CWSC Sunday, 12 March 2023 1st NAPSA Nationals Handgun Day 2 10-12 II

CWSC Saturday, 22 April 2023 1st NAPSA Rifle 6-8 II

CWSC Sunday, 23 April 2023 1st NAPSA Shotgun 6-8 II

NAPSA Wednesday, 10 May 2023 NAPSA AGM -

Selborne Saturday, 10 June 2023 2nd NAPSA Nationals Handgun Day 1 10-12 II

Selborne Sunday, 11 June 2023 2nd NAPSA Nationals Handgun Day 2 10-12 II

Selborne Saturday, 15 July 2023 2nd NAPSA Rifle 6-8 II

Selborne Sunday, 16 July 2023 2nd NAPSA Shotgun 6-8 II

SPSC Saturday, 30 September 2023 3rd NAPSA Nationals Handgun Day 1 8-12 II

SPSC Sunday, 1 October 2023 3rd NAPSA Nationals Handgun Day 2 8-12 II

SPSC Saturday, 7 October 2023 3rd NAPSA Rifle 6-8 II

SPSC Sunday, 8 October 2023 3rd NAPSA Shotgun 6-8 II

NAPSA 2023 Shooting Calendar 


